New Event

Despedida de Solteiro do David Ribeiro

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Il
_H

Treinos 26-05-2018 16:26. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
5 1:35.318 +20.960  17:09:59.466
(28) Rodrigo Ribeiro 6 1:17.901 +3.543 17:11:17.367
1 1:20.224 +20.869  17:03:46.661 7 1:17.598 +3.240  17:12:34.965
2 1:17.454 +18.099  17:05:04.115
3 1:07.419 +8.064 17:06:11.534 (30) Paulo Machado
4 1:05.446 +6.091 17:07:16.980 1 1:51.794 +34.335 17:04:25.976
5 1:05.172 +5.817 17:08:22.152 2 1:31.259 +13.800 17:05:57.235
6 1:20.294 +20.939 17:09:42.446 3 1:24.580 +7.121 17:07:21.815
7 1:00.074 +0.719 17:10:42.520 4 1:17.459 - 17:08:39.274
8 59.355 - 17:11:41.875 5 1:17.726 +0.267 17:09:57.000
6 1:19.775 +2.316 17:11:16.775
(4) André Pereira 7 1:17.816 +0.357  17:12:34.501
1 1:15.976 +14.546 17:03:47.053
2 1:04.682 +3.252  17:04:51.735 (22) Daniel Bernardo
3 1:05.638 +4.208 17:05:57.373 1 1:28.943 +7.131 17:03:56.876
4 1:09.642 +8.212  17:07:07.015 2 1:30.452 +8.640  17:05:27.328
5 W‘ - 17:08:08.445 3 1:22.923 +1.111 17:06:50.251
6 1:04.742 +3.312 17:09:13.187 4 1:27.323 +5.511 17:08:17.574
7 1:05.907 +4.477 17:10:19.094 5 1:55.484 +33.672 17:10:13.058
8 1:07.903 +6.473 17:11:26.997 6 1:21.812 - 17:11:34.870
9 1:06.098 +4.668  17:12:33.095
(27) Tiago Bernardo
(18) Adriano Santos 1 1:53.189 +23.437  17:04:23.886
1 1:45.407 +43.577  17:04:22.495 2 1:35.233 +5.481  17:05:59.119
2 1:38.526 +36.696 17:06:01.021 3 2:15.760 +46.008 17:08:14.879
3 1:09.573 +7.743 17:07:10.594 4 1:31.474 +1.722 17:09:46.353
4 1:09.025 +7.195  17:08:19.619 5 1:30.419 +0.667  17:11:16.772
5 1:25.872 +24.042 17:09:45.491 6 1:29.752 - 17:12:46.524
6 1:03.101 +1.271 17:10:48.592
7 1:01.830 - 17:11:50.422
(12) Henrigue Brito
1 1:51.874 +47.226  17:04:26.926
2 1:27.169 +22.521 17:05:54.095
3 1:21.500 +16.852  17:07:15.595
4 1:15.869 +11.221 17:08:31.464
5 1:14.124 +9.476  17:09:45.588
6 1:06.271 +1.623 17:10:51.859
7 1:04.648 - 17:11:56.507
(11) David Ribeiro
1 1:11.544 +6.330  17:03:36.154
2 1:07.707 +2.493 17:04:43.861
3 1:07.124 +1.910  17:05:50.985
4 1:05.830 +0.616  17:06:56.815
5 1:09.474 +4.260  17:08:06.289
6 1:06.635 +1.421 17:09:12.924
7 1:06.316 +1.102  17:10:19.240
8 1:07.780 +2.566 17:11:27.020
9 1:05.214 - 17:12:32.234
(15) Ricardo Ribeiro
1 1:19.673 +13.491 17:03:38.451
2 1:08.856 +2.674 17:04:47.307
3 1:09.667 +3.485  17:05:56.974
4 1:13.175 +6.993 17:07:10.149
5 1:10.570 +4.388 17:08:20.719
6 1:06.182 - 17:09:26.901
7 1:08.188 +2.006  17:10:35.089
8 1:06.501 +0.319  17:11:41.590
(6) Marco Machado
1 1:55.044 +40.686  17:04:22.070
2 1:31.103 +16.745  17:05:53.173
3 1:16.617 +2.259 17:07:09.790
4 1:14.358 - 17:08:24.148
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